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VEGAN RASPBERRY MOUSSE LONG BAR 640G (3
EACH) FZ

SKU: D10.06

Categories: Finished Desserts, Long Bars

Tags: long bar, raspberry long bar, raspberry mousse, vegan, vegan

dessert, vegan long bar, vegan raspberry mousse, vegetarian

Pack size 3 x 640g |

Raspberry mousse with raspberries, coconut milk cream and raspberry puree.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

N/A

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs No

Fish No

Soybeans Yes

Milk No

Mustard No

Peanuts No

Sesame seeds No

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts No

Gluten Yes

Palm oil (RSPO) Yes

Sulphur Dioxide No
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DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes

Vegan Yes

Lactose intolerant Yes

Coeliacs No

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 1059

Calories 253

Fat (g) 11

Sat. fat (g) 6.9

Carbohydrate (g) 36

Sugar (g) 25

Protein (g) 1.6

Salt (g) 0.08

INGREDIENTS

Water, sugar, raspberries (11.5 %), light coconut milk, WHEAT FLOUR, raspberry puree concentrate (6.4 %),

palm oil, invert sugar, rapeseed oil, palm fat, glucose syrup, lemon juice, thickener (di starch phosphate), cocoa

mass, WHEAT STARCH, corn starch, raspberry starch concentrate (0.4 %), modified waxy corn starch (E 1442),

gelling agent (pectin), humectant (sorbitol), cocoa Butter, Fruit Sugar, red beet Concentrate, Natural

Flavourings, Salt, Modified Corn Starch, Lentil Protein Preparation, Sunflower Oil, Baking Agent (Diphosphate,

Sodium Carbonate), WHEAT PROTEIN, Emulsifier (SOYA LECITHIN), SOYA FLOUR, Carrot Concentrate,

Lemon Juice Concentrate, Vanilla Extract, Dextrose.


